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Tripods

TP-H TP-STP-G

A range of tripods 
designed to work 
with Specialised 
Imaging cameras 
and systems

Strong, thick walled  
anodized tubular  
construction 
guarantees years of  
reliable performance. 

Large diameter footprint offer  
stable platforms. A selection of heads  
to suit any Specialised Imaging camera or system. 

Unsurpassed in quality and reliability, they provide  
micro control for Pan and Tilt movements with 
handwheels and counter balancing stainless steel 
springs. All control knobs are located for  
the operator’s convenience.
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TRIPOD STANDS

TRIPOD HEADS

DESCRIPTION MAX  
LOAD

MAX  
HEIGHT

MIN  
HEIGHT

WEIGHT COLUMN 
TRAVEL

TP-G8 Tripod with Column 91kg  
200 lb

216 cm 
85 in

105 cm 
41.5 in

18.9 kg 
41.6 lb

53.3 cm 
21 in

TP-G6 Tripod with Column 91kg  
200 lb

165.1 cm 
65 in

76.2 cm 
30 in

15 kg 
33.5 lb

53.3 cm 
21 in

TP-H8 Tripod with Column 68kg  
150 lb

178cm  
70 in

80.3cm  
31.6 in

11kg 
25.4 lb

45cm 
18 in

TP-H6 Tripod with Column - Short 68kg 
150 lb

144cm 
57 in

66cm 
26 in

9.6kg 
21.2 lb

45cm 
18 in

TP-H7BQ Tripod with Column - Extended height 68kg 
150 lb

393.7cm 
155 in

190.5cm 
75 in

20.9kg 
46 lb

44.4cm 
17.5 in

TP-H2 Pedestal - mobile 36kg 
80 lb

142cm 
56 in

96.5cm 
38 in

15.9kg 
35 lb

45cm 
18 in

TP-S7 Tripod with column 18.2kg 
40 lb

193cm 
76 in

86.4cm 
34 in

4.5kg 
10 lb

45cm 
18 in

DESCRIPTION MAX  
LOAD

DIMS WEIGHT PAN TILT PLATE  
& SCREW

TPH-G7

Geared head  
with vemier slide

90.9kg 
180 lb

31.8 x 25.4 x 33cm 
12.5 x 10 x 13 in

9.5kg 
21 lb 360º

53" Up 
67" Down

Fixed plate 
20 x 25.4 cm 
8x10 in

Male Thread 
3/8 in - 16

TPH-H3

Geared head with 
platform

22.7kg 
50 lb

24.6 x 19.8 x 28.4 cm 
9.7 x 7.8 x 11.2 in

5.5kg 
12 lb 360º

45" Up 
45" Down

Fixed plate 
22.5 x 15 cm 
9 x 6 in

Male Thread 
3/8 in - 16

TPH-H9

Geared head with 
calibrations

13.6kg 
30 lb

24.1 x 22.9 x 26.7 cm 
9.5 x 9 x 10.5 in

4.2kg 
9.3 lb 360º

45" Up 
90" Down

Fixed plate 
10 x 10 cm 
4 x 4 in

Male Thread 
1/4 in – 20

TPH-S3

Geared head  
and slide tilt

11.4kg 
25 lb

21.6 x 16.5 x 15.2 cm 
8.5 x 6.5 x 6 in

1.1kg 
2.5 lb 360º

45" Up 
90" Down

Fixed plate 
16.5 x 21.6 cm 
6.25 x 8.5 in

Male Thread 
1/4 in-20

Tripods Supporting Specialised Imaging cameras and systems

We have a range of adaptors and accessories to compliment both tripods and heads. Contact us for more info.
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